

Oakhurst Fax: 559-642-1592		 Fresno Fax: 559-248-0482
41267 Hwy 41, Oakhurst, Ca 93644		777 W Shaw Ave, Fresno, Ca  93704
Mountain Home School Charter
Daily Attendance for Month # 11
May 21 – June 06, 2018
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Gr
	
Charter Teacher
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	Subjects Taught - Please check all subjects taught on specific date

	Date
	
	Student
Absent
	
Math
	
Read
	
Lang Art
	
Sci
	
Soc St
	
Other (specify)

	05/21/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/22/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/23/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/24/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/25/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/28/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	Holiday-No School

	05/29/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/30/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05/31/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/01/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/04/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/05/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/06/18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06/07/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	Summer Vacation

	06/08/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	06/11/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	06/12/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	06/13/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	06/14/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	06/15/18
	
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---


P
   I,_______________________, certify that the above is true and correct.
            Print Parent Name

      _______________________________________     Please return to MHSC by: Wednesday, June 7
     Parent Signature   (Use black or blue pen only)      Possible Teaching Days:  12

(MHSC Teacher Use Only)
I certify that I have coordinated, evaluated and provided general supervision of the work done/subjects taught on the dates noted above. 

_________________________ _____ 	 MHSC Teacher Signature          Date   




